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By the Contractor

Name & Address of Principal Employer: H&M Hennes Mauritz Retail Pvt. Ltd. Ambience Mall Vasant Kunj New Delhi

S.No.
Employees Code No. 
if any Name of Worker  Father Name Designation

Date of 
Appointment 

Number of 
days worked

A/c Payee Cheque no. 
vide which wages are 
paid Date of Payment

1 G098210 RAMJIT  SHARMA HARIVANSH SHARMA     SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 5.00 By Cheque 07/11/2015
2 G005265 SHARIFUL  ISLAM HASMAT ALI   SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 12.00 164001501897 07/11/2015
3 G085821 RAMESH  KUMAR AJAY    SHARMA SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 16.00 34092121130 07/11/2015
4 G097235 RAKESH  KUMAR GOVIND    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 16/10/2015 16.00 20218623792 07/11/2015
5 G097259 KUNAL  SHARMA NAVAL  KISHOR  SHARMA SECURITY GUARD 13/10/2015 19.00 By Cheque 07/11/2015
6 G097256 RAJ BAHADUR SARSNAT GOPI    RAM SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 23.00 5153101003279 07/11/2015
7 G066525 PRATAP  SINGH NETRAPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 28.00 34794006277 07/11/2015
8 G066990 PRITANSHU  KUMAR SINGASAN    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 29.00 102401506416 07/11/2015
9 G006165 NAVEEN  KUMAR SHALIGRAM SINGH   SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 164001502340 07/11/2015
10 G010541 ARUN  BHARTI BRAHAMDEV GOSHAI   SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 034301531558 07/11/2015
11 G014041 BALBIR SINGH  ALOK   KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 182401500635 07/11/2015
12 G066473 UMESH  PANDEY RAMAYAN    PANDEY SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 34259018126 07/11/2015
13 G038014 RAHUL  . LALTA    PRASAD SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 082901507970 07/11/2015
14 G086501 RANJAY KUMAR PASWAN RAJENDRA    PASAVAN SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 07802281007173 07/11/2015
15 G088785 JITENDRA  KUMAR NEPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 31.00 4114000100557912 07/11/2015

Name and Address of Establishment of Contractor :‐Walsons Services (P) Ltd. Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi‐110030  Month October 2015

It is certify that the wages paid to the above categories of workers is not less than the Minimum Wages Notified by Government of NCT of Delhi

Description
www.walsons.com
Walsons Services (P) Ltd.
Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi‐110030
M/s H&M Hennes & Mauritz Retail Pvt Ltd Ambience Mall Vasant Kunj New Delhi
Providing Security Services
Mr. Amit Dar
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
9717798614
arvind.yadav@securitas‐india.com
www.walsons.com
N/A
N/A

88528

N/A
11‐46917‐101/z‐6/2000
DL/22524/Coverage/4591
AAACW1433EST001.
N/A
AAACW1433E

Particulars/Details
Name/Address of Website
Name of the Establishment
Address of the Establishment (Registered Office)
Address of the Establishment /Branch office where contract workers are to be engaged
Nature of work for which contract workmen are to be employed
Name of the Proprietor/Partner/Director/Managing Director
Date of starting of Business
Date of initial agreement with the Principal Employer (working since with PE)
Mobile No. of PE/Contractor
E‐mail ID of PE /Contractor
Website Address of Contractor's establishment 
Registration Certificate No. of PE/Contractor Labour License No. and valid up to
Registration No. Under the Registration Act, 1908
Registration No. under Partnership Act, 1932

Service Tax Registration No.
Sale Tax Registration No.
PAN Card No.

Registration No. under the Companies Act,1956
Registration No. under the Delhi Shops & Establishment Act,1954
Registration No. under the Factories Act (for PE)
Registration No. of Employee ESI Act,1948
Registration No. EPF and Misc. Provision Act, 1952



Name & Address of Principal Employer: H&M Hennes Mauritz Retail Pvt. Ltd. Ambience Mall Vasant Kunj New Delhi

S.No.
Employees Code No. 
if any Name of Worker  Father Name Designation

Date of 
Appointment 

Number of 
days worked

A/c Payee Cheque no. 
vide which wages are 
paid Date of Payment

1 G088785 JITENDRA  KUMAR NEPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 5.00 4114000100557912 07/12/2015
2 G078499 PRABHAKAR  KUMAR RAMPUKAR    CHAUDHARY SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 14.00 054201521502 07/12/2015
3 G098210 RAMJIT  SHARMA HARIVANSH SHARMA     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 18.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
4 G098966 AFTAB  ALAM SAHABUDDIN     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 19.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
5 G098979 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA YADAV     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 25.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
6 G066525 PRATAP  SINGH NETRAPAL    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 26.00 34794006277 07/12/2015
7 G098989 ANIL  KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 26.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
8 G098211 AJAY KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 29.00 34966746436 07/12/2015
9 G098964 ASHWANI KUMAR DIWEDI KRISHAN BHUSHAN DIWEDI     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 29.00 20135364738 07/12/2015
10 G097235 RAKESH  KUMAR GOVIND    SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 29.00 20218623792 07/12/2015
11 G010541 ARUN  BHARTI BRAHAMDEV GOSHAI   SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 30.00 034301531558 07/12/2015
12 G005265 SHARIFUL  ISLAM HASMAT ALI   SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 164001501897 07/12/2015
13 G038014 RAHUL  . LALTA    PRASAD SECURITY GUARD 10/10/2015 30.00 082901507970 07/12/2015
14 G061975 HEMLATA  . TRILOK   CHANDRA LADY SECURITY GUA01/11/2015 30.00 054701510307 07/12/2015
15 G085821 RAMESH  KUMAR AJAY    SHARMA SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 34092121130 07/12/2015
16 G066990 PRITANSHU  KUMAR SINGASAN    KUMAR SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 102401506416 07/12/2015
17 G098975 MARIYANUS  DAHANGA JUWEL DAHANGA     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
18 G097259 KUNAL  SHARMA NAVAL  KISHOR  SHARMA SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
19 G096487 KUNDAN  KUMAR VISHNU  DEO  SINGH SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 50100111434819 07/12/2015
20 G098976 MOHIT  SINGH RAMESH SINGH     SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 By Cheque 07/12/2015
21 G086501 RANJAY KUMAR PASWAN RAJENDRA    PASAVAN SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 07802281007173 07/12/2015
22 G097256 RAJ BAHADUR SARSNAT GOPI    RAM SECURITY GUARD 01/11/2015 30.00 5153101003279 07/12/2015

Name and Address of Establishment of Contractor :‐Walsons Services (P) Ltd. Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi‐110030      Month November 2015

It is certify that the wages paid to the above categories of workers is not less than the Minimum Wages Notified by Government of NCT of Delhi


